"FORM D"
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

	0	_						
Shyama Agrawal PAN: ABLPA8579L Address: House No. 341U, Saket Nagar, Lachhipur, Gorakhnath, Gorakhpur, U.P273001.	Officer.	Group/Director/	Promoter	part of	Person who is	Promoter/	& Address of	Name, PAN No.
Officer 189085 0.646%	Group/Director/	Promoter	part of	Person who is	the Promoter/	rights held by	shares/ voting	No. & % of
21.10.2014	voting	shares/	sale of	acquisition/	advice/	allotment	receipt of	Date of
22.10.2014				company	to	intimation	of	Date
Market Sale	etc.)/sale	ofter,	preferential	public/rights/	purchase/	(market	Acquisition	Mode of
181471 0.620%			sale	acquisition/	nghts post	voting	shares/	No. & % of
inb230676935	Registration No.	executed	was	the trade	whom	through	member	Trading
NSE		executed	was	таде	the	wnich	on	Exchange
NIL							quantity	Buy
NIL						(Rs.)	Agrine	Value
7614							quantity	onantih.
2856355					,		a street treet	Value Re

"FORM D"
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.	Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his
ted com	ficer and
pany.	l his

Gorakhpur, U.P273001.	Gorakhnath,	Nagar,	341U, Saket	House No.	Address:	ABLPA8579L	PAN:	Agrawal	Shyama				Officer.	Group/Director/	Promoter	part of	Person who is	Promoter/	& Address of	Name, PAN No.	
	•							0.658%	192585			Officer	Group/Director/	Promoter	part of	Person who is	the Promoter/	rights held by	shares/ voting	No. &: % of	- 2 2 2
					_			_	20.10.2014		_	rights	voting	snares/	sale of	acquisition/	advice/	allotment	receipt of	Date of	1
									22.10.2014							company	10	intimation	01	Cale	7
OKYO						•			Market Sale				etc.)/sale	otta)/z=15	breierennar	public/rights/	purchase/	(market	Acquistion	A conscision	Made of
Ohyamo Aspanis				•				0.646%	189085						Saic	acquisition	riging post	michte noct	unding.	chares/	No. & % of
Calvie V					_	-		INB230676935	INB0113/155/		TM	of the	Paristration No.	with SERI	executed	mac man	the trade	whom	through	member	Trading
			_					NOE	BSE	101					executed	was	trade	the	which	on	Exchange
								NIL				•							,	quantity	Buy
			<u> </u>				•	_ IAIL		NIII	_						•	(Rs.)	ì	Value	Buy
	_						_	1000	1500	2000		_								quantity	Sell
								00101010	561520.69	748696 34							,	_		Value Rs.	Sell

"FORM D"
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

ADDRESS: 4, Saket Nagar, Lachhipur, Gorakhnath, Gorakhpur. U.P273001.	PAN: ABLPA8578M	NAME: Uma Agarwal	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer.
•		424518 1.45%	No. & % of shares/voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer
		21.10.2014	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition/ sale of shares/ voting rights
		22.10.2014	Date of intimation to company
		Market Sale	Mode of Acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer, etc.//sale
P		416518 1.42%	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale
		INB230676935	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
		NSE	Exchange on which the trade was executed
		NIL	Buy quantity
		NIL	Buy Value (Rs.)
	_	8000	Sell quantity
		3001159	Sell Value Rs.

"FORM D"
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

4, Saket Nagar, Lachhipur, Gorakhnath, Gorakhpur. U.P273001.	PAN: ABLPA8578M	NAME: Uma Agarwal	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer.
•		433018 1.48%	No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer
		20.10.2014	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition/ sale of shares/ voting rights
		22.10.2014	Date of intimation to company
D Pres		Market Sale	Mode of Acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer, etc.//sale
		424518 1.45%	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale
		INB011371557 INB230676935	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
		BSE NSE	Exchange on which the trade was executed
		NIF	Buy quantity
		N E	Buy Value (Rs.)
		3500 5000	Sell quantity
		1309716	Sell Value Rs